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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 7826 Sandvikens BSK 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 41659 Kalmar BS 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 7913 BK Fjädern 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 7936 Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 7850 Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 7920 Älvenäs BSK 1 1 1 1 = 2

7 40680 Järnvägens BF 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

8 3818 Stockholms BK 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 7829 BS Gothia 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 7944 BK Friskyttarna 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 7888 BK Danapilen 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 7911 BS Kil 1 1 1 1 = 2

13 7878 Huskvarna BK 1 1 1 1 = 2

13 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1 1 = 2

13 2503 IF Karlsvik 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 6 6 4 16 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 16
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

2503 IF Karlsvik ZERROUKI Aicha 08 Apr 2004   11C  Recurve Junior

2797 Lindome BK AXELSSON Marcus 28 May 1973   8A  Barebow Elit
JACOBSSON Lukas 07 Nov 2003   12A  Recurve Elit
LUNDSTRÖM Anton 02 Jun 1987   14C  Recurve Elit

3818 Stockholms BK IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 12 Feb 1965   15C  Recurve Elit

39828 Linköpings SKF ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 03 Jul 2002   16C  Recurve Elit
KARLSTEDT Erik 31 Mar 2001   12C  Recurve Elit
KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 28 Jan 1984   16B  Recurve Elit
PERSSON Erik 23 Jan 1999   4C  Compound Elit

40680 Järnvägens BF ANDERSSON Fredrik 17 Apr 1972   8B  Barebow Elit
DELLRUP Elias 04 Jan 2005   15B  Recurve Elit
KÄCK Caroline 08 Nov 1999   5A  Compound Elit
OTTOSSON Tilde 11 Sep 2005   1C  Barebow Junior 16 Damer
PERSSON Jon 09 Jan 1981   9B  Barebow Elit
PETTERSSON Leo 06 Aug 2003   10C  Barebow Elit

41659 Kalmar BS BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 23 Feb 1999   7B  Compound Elit

7822 BK Vildkaninen ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 18 Apr 1969   13C  Recurve Elit

7826 Sandvikens BSK LARSSON Mikael 19 May 1971   13B  Recurve Elit
ZETTERGREN Roger 27 Nov 1960   12B  Recurve Elit

7828 Angereds BS PALM Margaretha 24 Jul 1951   9A  Barebow Elit

7829 BS Gothia HANSSON Stefan 11 May 1972   6B  Compound Elit

7850 Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK ANDERSSON Freya 05 Mar 2005   11A  Recurve Junior

7864 BK Gripen MOSÉN Peter 23 Apr 1970   5C  Compound Elit

7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb CARLSSON Magnus 15 Jun 1975   5b  Compound Elit
HEDENVANG Kevin 13 Jun 2004   14A  Recurve Elit
LIMÅS Joakim 14 Feb 1995   4B  Compound Elit
MOSÉN Simon 29 Apr 2005   6A  Compound Elit
STRÖMBERG Linus 30 Jul 1996   7C  Compound Elit

7878 Huskvarna BK STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 20 Nov 1990   15A  Recurve Elit

7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen KULLBERG Alexander 12 Mar 2000   7A  Compound Elit

7885 Vetlanda BSK NYBERG Sandra 12 Nov 1981   16A  Recurve Elit

7888 BK Danapilen BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 14 Dec 2005   11B  Recurve Junior

7908 BSK Sturarna LINDBERG Johan 06 Jun 1976   13A  Recurve Elit

7911 BS Kil MALM Leif 03 Sep 1950   2A  Compound Veteran

7913 BK Fjädern SVENSSON Åke 29 Aug 1974   10B  Barebow Elit

7920 Älvenäs BSK ANDERSSON Eddy 01 Apr 1947   2B  Compound Veteran

7936 Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb TAPPER Torbjörn 27 Sep 1955   3A  Recurve Veteran

7944 BK Friskyttarna MODIG Renee 02 Nov 1951   3B  Recurve Veteran

7949 Motala BSK KRUSELL Hans-Ove 22 Oct 1972   1A  Traditional Elit Herrar
RAPPU Joacim 19 Dec 1992   14B  Recurve Elit
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Barebow Junior 16 Damer

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1C  OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 11 Sep 2005
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Traditional Elit Herrar

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 22 Oct 1972
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Recurve Elit

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

12A  JACOBSSON Lukas 2797 LINDOME BK 07 Nov 2003
B  ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 27 Nov 1960
C  KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 31 Mar 2001

13A  LINDBERG Johan 7908 BSK STURARNA 06 Jun 1976
B  LARSSON Mikael 7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 19 May 1971
C  ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 7822 BK VILDKANINEN 18 Apr 1969

14A  HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 13 Jun 2004
B  RAPPU Joacim 7949 MOTALA BSK 19 Dec 1992
C  LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 LINDOME BK 02 Jun 1987

15A  STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 HUSKVARNA BK 20 Nov 1990
B  DELLRUP Elias 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 04 Jan 2005
C  IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 12 Feb 1965

16A  NYBERG Sandra 7885 VETLANDA BSK 12 Nov 1981
B  KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 28 Jan 1984
C  ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 03 Jul 2002
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Compound Elit

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

4B  LIMÅS Joakim 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 14 Feb 1995
C  PERSSON Erik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 23 Jan 1999

5A  KÄCK Caroline 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 08 Nov 1999
B  CARLSSON Magnus 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 15 Jun 1975
C  MOSÉN Peter 7864 BK GRIPEN 23 Apr 1970

6A  MOSÉN Simon 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 29 Apr 2005
B  HANSSON Stefan 7829 BS GOTHIA 11 May 1972

7A  KULLBERG Alexander 7880 SKOGENS IF KORSVÄGEN 12 Mar 2000
B  BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 KALMAR BS 23 Feb 1999
C  STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 30 Jul 1996
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Barebow Elit

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8A  AXELSSON Marcus 2797 LINDOME BK 28 May 1973
B  ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 17 Apr 1972

9A  PALM Margaretha 7828 ANGEREDS BS 24 Jul 1951
B  PERSSON Jon 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 09 Jan 1981

10B  SVENSSON Åke 7913 BK FJÄDERN 29 Aug 1974
C  PETTERSSON Leo 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 06 Aug 2003
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Recurve Veteran

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

3A  TAPPER Torbjörn 7936 TROLLHÄTTANS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 27 Sep 1955
B  MODIG Renee 7944 BK FRISKYTTARNA 02 Nov 1951
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Recurve Junior

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

11A  ANDERSSON Freya 7850 SUNDSVALL-ORTVIKENS BK 05 Mar 2005
B  BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 BK DANAPILEN 14 Dec 2005
C  ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 IF KARLSVIK 08 Apr 2004
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Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2A  MALM Leif 7911 BS KIL 03 Sep 1950
B  ANDERSSON Eddy 7920 ÄLVENÄS BSK 01 Apr 1947
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Compound Veteran

Entries

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth  Back No.  Event

ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 03 Jul 2002 16C  Recurve Elit
ANDERSSON Eddy 7920 ÄLVENÄS BSK 01 Apr 1947 2B  Compound Veteran
ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 17 Apr 1972 8B  Barebow Elit
ANDERSSON Freya 7850 SUNDSVALL-ORTVIKENS BK 05 Mar 2005 11A  Recurve Junior
ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 7822 BK VILDKANINEN 18 Apr 1969 13C  Recurve Elit
AXELSSON Marcus 2797 LINDOME BK 28 May 1973 8A  Barebow Elit

BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 KALMAR BS 23 Feb 1999 7B  Compound Elit
BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 BK DANAPILEN 14 Dec 2005 11B  Recurve Junior

CARLSSON Magnus 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 15 Jun 1975 5b  Compound Elit

DELLRUP Elias 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 04 Jan 2005 15B  Recurve Elit

HANSSON Stefan 7829 BS GOTHIA 11 May 1972 6B  Compound Elit
HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 13 Jun 2004 14A  Recurve Elit

IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 12 Feb 1965 15C  Recurve Elit

JACOBSSON Lukas 2797 LINDOME BK 07 Nov 2003 12A  Recurve Elit

KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 31 Mar 2001 12C  Recurve Elit
KRUSELL Hans-Ove 7949 MOTALA BSK 22 Oct 1972 1A  Traditional Elit Herrar
KULLBERG Alexander 7880 SKOGENS IF KORSVÄGEN 12 Mar 2000 7A  Compound Elit
KÄCK Caroline 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 08 Nov 1999 5A  Compound Elit
KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 28 Jan 1984 16B  Recurve Elit

LARSSON Mikael 7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 19 May 1971 13B  Recurve Elit
LIMÅS Joakim 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 14 Feb 1995 4B  Compound Elit
LINDBERG Johan 7908 BSK STURARNA 06 Jun 1976 13A  Recurve Elit
LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 LINDOME BK 02 Jun 1987 14C  Recurve Elit

MALM Leif 7911 BS KIL 03 Sep 1950 2A  Compound Veteran
MODIG Renee 7944 BK FRISKYTTARNA 02 Nov 1951 3B  Recurve Veteran
MOSÉN Peter 7864 BK GRIPEN 23 Apr 1970 5C  Compound Elit
MOSÉN Simon 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 29 Apr 2005 6A  Compound Elit

NYBERG Sandra 7885 VETLANDA BSK 12 Nov 1981 16A  Recurve Elit

OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 11 Sep 2005 1C  Barebow Junior 16 Damer

PALM Margaretha 7828 ANGEREDS BS 24 Jul 1951 9A  Barebow Elit
PERSSON Erik 39828 LINKÖPINGS SKF 23 Jan 1999 4C  Compound Elit
PERSSON Jon 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 09 Jan 1981 9B  Barebow Elit
PETTERSSON Leo 40680 JÄRNVÄGENS BF 06 Aug 2003 10C  Barebow Elit

RAPPU Joacim 7949 MOTALA BSK 19 Dec 1992 14B  Recurve Elit

STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 TRELLEBORGS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 30 Jul 1996 7C  Compound Elit
STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 HUSKVARNA BK 20 Nov 1990 15A  Recurve Elit
SVENSSON Åke 7913 BK FJÄDERN 29 Aug 1974 10B  Barebow Elit

TAPPER Torbjörn 7936 TROLLHÄTTANS BÅGSKYTTEKLUBB 27 Sep 1955 3A  Recurve Veteran

ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 IF KARLSVIK 08 Apr 2004 11C  Recurve Junior
ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 27 Nov 1960 12B  Recurve Elit
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Recurve Elit

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 LARSSON Mikael 7826 Sandvikens BSK
2 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 Stockholms BK
3 STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 Huskvarna BK
4 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 Linköpings SKF

5 LINDBERG Johan 7908 BSK Sturarna
6 LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 Lindome BK
7 NYBERG Sandra 7885 Vetlanda BSK
8 RAPPU Joacim 7949 Motala BSK

9 ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 39828 Linköpings SKF
 ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 7822 BK Vildkaninen
 DELLRUP Elias 40680 Järnvägens BF
 HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
 JACOBSSON Lukas 2797 Lindome BK
 KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 Linköpings SKF
 ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 Sandvikens BSK
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Compound Elit

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 Kalmar BS
2 HANSSON Stefan 7829 BS Gothia
3 CARLSSON Magnus 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
4 LIMÅS Joakim 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb

5 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen
6 PERSSON Erik 39828 Linköpings SKF
7 STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
8 KÄCK Caroline 40680 Järnvägens BF

9 MOSÉN Peter 7864 BK Gripen
 MOSÉN Simon 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
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Barebow Elit

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 SVENSSON Åke 7913 BK Fjädern
2 PERSSON Jon 40680 Järnvägens BF
3 PETTERSSON Leo 40680 Järnvägens BF
4 AXELSSON Marcus 2797 Lindome BK

5 ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 Järnvägens BF
6 PALM Margaretha 7828 Angereds BS
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Recurve Veteran

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 TAPPER Torbjörn 7936 Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb
2 MODIG Renee 7944 BK Friskyttarna
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Recurve Junior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 ANDERSSON Freya 7850 Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK
2 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 BK Danapilen
3 ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 IF Karlsvik
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Compound Veteran

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 ANDERSSON Eddy 7920 Älvenäs BSK
2 MALM Leif 7911 BS Kil
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Recurve Elit

Final Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 630 LARSSON Mikael 7826 6  (28,28,26,25,28)

9/ 584 LINDBERG Johan 7908 4  (20,28,28,25,25)

5/ 594 RAPPU Joacim 7949 0  (23,24,23)

4/ 599 STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 6  (28,26,25)

3/ 599 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 6  (22,25,26,26)

11/ 559 NYBERG Sandra 7885 2  (26,21,22,23)

10/ 578 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 6  (25,27,23,26)

2/ 599 LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 2  (23,27,23,24)

LARSSON M (7826)

6  (27,25,26,24,26-T. 9)

STÅHLKRANTZ D (7878)

5  (27,24,28,26,24-T. 7)

KÄTTSTRÖM E (39828)

2  (22,22,28,26)

IRIGOYEN G (3818)

6  (25,25,26,27)

LARSSON M (7826)

7  (26,27,26,28)

IRIGOYEN G (3818)

1  (21,25,26,21)

STÅHLKRANTZ D (7878)

6  (27,26,27,27)

KÄTTSTRÖM E (39828)

2  (29,19,25,14)

GOLD

LARSSON M (7826)

SILVER

IRIGOYEN G (3818)

BRONZE

STÅHLKRANTZ D (7878)

Final Rank
1 LARSSON Mikael 7826
2 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818
3 STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878
4 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828
5 LINDBERG Johan 7908 4 (126)
6 LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 2 (97)
7 NYBERG Sandra 7885 2 (92)
8 RAPPU Joacim 7949 0 (70)
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Recurve Elit

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 630 LARSSON Mikael 7826

-Bye-

9/ 584 LINDBERG Johan 7908 6  (26,28,21)

8/ 585 ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 7822 0  (25,21,19)

5/ 594 RAPPU Joacim 7949 6  (26,24,26)

12/ 534 ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 39828 0  (22,21,22)

13/ 524 KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 2  (25,23,25,27)

4/ 599 STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 6  (27,29,25,27)

3/ 599 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 6  (28,23,18,27,30)

14/ 515 ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 4  (19,23,22,27,26)

11/ 559 NYBERG Sandra 7885 6  (27,23,13,28)

6/ 594 HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 2  (26,22,26,25)

7/ 590 JACOBSSON Lukas 2797 2  (26,25,23,22)

10/ 578 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 6  (23,26,25,27)

15/ 463 DELLRUP Elias 40680 0  (18,17,20)

2/ 599 LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 6  (23,29,24)

LARSSON M (7826)

6  (28,28,26,25,28)

LINDBERG J (7908)

4  (20,28,28,25,25)

RAPPU J (7949)

0  (23,24,23)

STÅHLKRANTZ D (7878)

6  (28,26,25)

KÄTTSTRÖM E (39828)

6  (22,25,26,26)

NYBERG S (7885)

2  (26,21,22,23)

IRIGOYEN G (3818)

6  (25,27,23,26)

LUNDSTRÖM A (2797)

2  (23,27,23,24)
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Compound Elit

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 699 LIMÅS Joakim 7874 147

9/ 674 KÄCK Caroline 40680 140

5/ 691 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 145

4/ 693 HANSSON Stefan 7829 146

3/ 697 PERSSON Erik 39828 142

6/ 689 CARLSSON Magnus 7874 143

7/ 686 STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 141

2/ 698 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 146

LIMÅS J (7874)

143

HANSSON S (7829)

148

CARLSSON M (7874)

145

BENSCHJÖLD J (41659)

148

HANSSON S (7829)

146

BENSCHJÖLD J (41659)

147

LIMÅS J (7874)

145

CARLSSON M (7874)

148

GOLD

BENSCHJÖLD J (41659)

SILVER

HANSSON S (7829)

BRONZE

CARLSSON M (7874)

Final Rank
1 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659
2 HANSSON Stefan 7829
3 CARLSSON Magnus 7874
4 LIMÅS Joakim 7874
5 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 145
6 PERSSON Erik 39828 142
7 STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 141
8 KÄCK Caroline 40680 140
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Compound Elit

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 699 LIMÅS Joakim 7874

-Bye-

9/ 674 KÄCK Caroline 40680 140

8/ 675 MOSÉN Peter 7864 139

5/ 691 KULLBERG Alexander 7880

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 693 HANSSON Stefan 7829

3/ 697 PERSSON Erik 39828

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 689 CARLSSON Magnus 7874

7/ 686 STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 141  (T. X+)

10/ 673 MOSÉN Simon 7874 141 (T. 8)

-Bye-

2/ 698 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659

LIMÅS J (7874)

147

KÄCK C (40680)

140

KULLBERG A (7880)

145

HANSSON S (7829)

146

PERSSON E (39828)

142

CARLSSON M (7874)

143

STRÖMBERG L (7874)

141

BENSCHJÖLD J (41659)

146
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Barebow Elit

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 649 AXELSSON Marcus 2797

-Bye-

5/ 573 PALM Margaretha 7828 4  (25,24,23,24,20)

4/ 615 PERSSON Jon 40680 6  (25,21,26,24,22)

3/ 626 SVENSSON Åke 7913 6  (28,25,27,27,24-T. 6+)

6/ 572 ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 5  (21,26,27,25,25-T. 6)

-Bye-

2/ 627 PETTERSSON Leo 40680

AXELSSON M (2797)

5  (25,26,27,25,26-T. 9)

PERSSON J (40680)

6  (27,27,22,25,25-T. 9+)

SVENSSON Å (7913)

6  (28,26,26,27)

PETTERSSON L (40680)

2  (27,29,24,23)

PERSSON J (40680)

2  (21,22,27,22)

SVENSSON Å (7913)

6  (27,27,24,24)

AXELSSON M (2797)

4  (24,29,25,27,22)

PETTERSSON L (40680)

6  (26,26,26,26,26)

GOLD

SVENSSON Å (7913)

SILVER

PERSSON J (40680)

BRONZE

PETTERSSON L (40680)

Final Rank
1 SVENSSON Åke 7913
2 PERSSON Jon 40680
3 PETTERSSON Leo 40680
4 AXELSSON Marcus 2797
5 ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 5 (124)
6 PALM Margaretha 7828 4 (116)
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Recurve Veteran

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 584 TAPPER Torbjörn 7936

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 552 MODIG Renee 7944

TAPPER T (7936)

6  (25,26,29,28)

MODIG R (7944)

2  (21,27,22,27)

GOLD

TAPPER T (7936)

SILVER

MODIG R (7944)

BRONZE

Final Rank
1 TAPPER Torbjörn 7936
2 MODIG Renee 7944
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Recurve Junior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 611 ANDERSSON Freya 7850

-Bye-

3/ 540 ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 4  (20,18,23,14,18)

2/ 546 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 6  (18,17,24,20,25)

ANDERSSON F (7850)

6  (26,20,24,24)

BOJANIC DENNIUS N (7888)

2  (26,20,20,22)

-Bye-

ZERROUKI A (2503)

GOLD

ANDERSSON F (7850)

SILVER

BOJANIC DENNIUS N (7888)

BRONZE

ZERROUKI A (2503)

Final Rank
1 ANDERSSON Freya 7850
2 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888
3 ZERROUKI Aicha 2503

AR_C75B Page 25/37Report Created: 14 May 2022 12:50 @ UTC+01:00



Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 677 MALM Leif 7911

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 663 ANDERSSON Eddy 7920

MALM L (7911)

136

ANDERSSON E (7920)

140

GOLD

ANDERSSON E (7920)

SILVER

MALM L (7911)

BRONZE

Final Rank
1 ANDERSSON Eddy 7920
2 MALM Leif 7911
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Recurve Elit

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 13B LARSSON Mikael 7826 310 / 1 320 / 1 15 6 630
2 14C LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 289 / 9 310 / 3 17 3 599
3 16B KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 304 / 2 295 / 5 16 4 599
4 15A STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 295 / 7 304 / 4 12 4 599
5 14B RAPPU Joacim 7949 302 / 3 292 / 7 14 1 594
6 14A HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 301 / 4 293 / 6 7 3 594
7 12A JACOBSSON Lukas 2797 278 /11 312 / 2 14 2 590
8 13C ANDERSSON Jan-Åke 7822 296 / 5 289 / 8 14 5 585
9 13A LINDBERG Johan 7908 296 / 6 288 / 9 12 3 584

10 15C IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 293 / 8 285 /10 9 1 578
11 16A NYBERG Sandra 7885 285 /10 274 /11 6 1 559
12 16C ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn 39828 275 /12 259 /13 3 0 534
13 12C KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 274 /13 250 /14 3 0 524
14 12B ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 248 /14 267 /12 6 3 515
15 15B DELLRUP Elias 40680 230 /15 233 /15 4 2 463
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Elit

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 4B LIMÅS Joakim 7874 350 / 1 349 / 2 51 21 699
2 7B BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 349 / 3 349 / 1 50 25 698
3 4C PERSSON Erik 39828 350 / 2 347 / 3 50 22 697
4 6B HANSSON Stefan 7829 346 / 4 347 / 4 49 22 693
5 7A KULLBERG Alexander 7880 344 / 6 347 / 4 45 20 691
6 5b CARLSSON Magnus 7874 342 / 9 347 / 6 42 13 689
7 7C STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 342 / 8 344 / 7 40 16 686
8 5C MOSÉN Peter 7864 344 / 5 331 / 9 38 22 675
9 5A KÄCK Caroline 40680 336 /10 338 / 8 38 9 674

10 6A MOSÉN Simon 7874 344 / 7 329 /10 32 10 673
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Barebow Elit

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 8A AXELSSON Marcus 2797 332 / 1 317 / 2 24 5 649
2 10C PETTERSSON Leo 40680 306 / 4 321 / 1 21 6 627
3 10B SVENSSON Åke 7913 314 / 2 312 / 3 14 7 626
4 9B PERSSON Jon 40680 310 / 3 305 / 4 16 7 615
5 9A PALM Margaretha 7828 278 / 6 295 / 5 8 3 573
6 8B ANDERSSON Fredrik 40680 286 / 5 286 / 6 9 1 572
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Recurve Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 3A TAPPER Torbjörn 7936 272 / 1 312 / 1 13 3 584
2 3B MODIG Renee 7944 260 / 2 292 / 2 6 1 552
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Recurve Junior

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 11A ANDERSSON Freya 7850 303 / 1 308 / 1 12 3 611
2 11B BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 260 / 3 286 / 2 6 1 546
3 11C ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 262 / 2 278 / 3 7 2 540
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 2A MALM Leif 7911 337 / 2 340 / 1 33 17 677
2 2B ANDERSSON Eddy 7920 340 / 1 323 / 2 29 10 663
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Junior 16 Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A ANDERSSON Freya 7850 Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 303/ 1 308/ 1 611 12 3

2 1- 011B BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 BK Danapilen 260/ 3 286/ 2 546 6 1

3 1- 011C ZERROUKI Aicha 2503 IF Karlsvik 262/ 2 278/ 3 540 7 2

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Elit Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013B LARSSON Mikael MH 7826 Sandvikens BSK 310/ 1 320/ 1 630 15 6

2 1- 014C LUNDSTRÖM Anton 2797 Lindome BK 289/ 8 310/ 3 599 17 3

3 1- 015A STÅHLKRANTZ Dennis 7878 Huskvarna BK 295/ 6 304/ 4 599 12 4

4 1- 014B RAPPU Joacim 7949 Motala BSK 302/ 2 292/ 6 594 14 1

5 1- 014A HEDENVANG Kevin JH 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 301/ 3 293/ 5 594 7 3

6 1- 012A JACOBSSON Lukas JH 2797 Lindome BK 278/ 9 312/ 2 590 14 2

7 1- 013C ANDERSSON Jan-Åke MH 7822 BK Vildkaninen 296/ 4 289/ 7 585 14 5

8 1- 013A LINDBERG Johan 7908 BSK Sturarna 296/ 5 288/ 8 584 12 3

9 1- 015C IRIGOYEN Gonzalo MH 3818 Stockholms BK 293/ 7 285/ 9 578 9 1

10 1- 012C KARLSTEDT Erik 39828 Linköpings SKF 274/10 250/11 524 3 0

11 1- 012B ZETTERGREN Roger VH 7826 Sandvikens BSK 248/11 267/10 515 6 3

12 1- 015B DELLRUP Elias JH 40680 Järnvägens BF 230/12 233/12 463 4 2

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Elit Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 016B KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 Linköpings SKF 304/ 1 295/ 1 599 16 4

2 1- 016A NYBERG Sandra 7885 Vetlanda BSK 285/ 2 274/ 2 559 6 1

3 1- 016C ALLEN ÖHNSTRÖM Evelyn JD 39828 Linköpings SKF 275/ 3 259/ 3 534 3 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Veteran 60 Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003A TAPPER Torbjörn 7936 Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 272/ 1 312/ 1 584 13 3
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Veteran 60 Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003B MODIG Renee 7944 BK Friskyttarna 260/ 1 292/ 1 552 6 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Junior 16 Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001C OTTOSSON Tilde 40680 Järnvägens BF 276/ 1 287/ 1 563 9 2

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Elit Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008A AXELSSON Marcus 2797 Lindome BK 332/ 1 317/ 2 649 24 5

2 1- 010C PETTERSSON Leo JH 40680 Järnvägens BF 306/ 4 321/ 1 627 21 6

3 1- 010B SVENSSON Åke 7913 BK Fjädern 314/ 2 312/ 3 626 14 7

4 1- 009B PERSSON Jon 40680 Järnvägens BF 310/ 3 305/ 4 615 16 7

5 1- 008B ANDERSSON Fredrik MH 40680 Järnvägens BF 286/ 5 286/ 5 572 9 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Elit Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009A PALM Margaretha VD 7828 Angereds BS 278/ 1 295/ 1 573 8 3

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Elit Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004B LIMÅS Joakim 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 350/ 1 349/ 2 699 51 21

2 1- 007B BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 Kalmar BS 349/ 3 349/ 1 698 50 25

3 1- 004C PERSSON Erik 39828 Linköpings SKF 350/ 2 347/ 3 697 50 22

4 1- 006B HANSSON Stefan MH 7829 BS Gothia 346/ 4 347/ 4 693 49 22

5 1- 007A KULLBERG Alexander 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 344/ 6 347/ 4 691 45 20

6 1- 005b CARLSSON Magnus 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 342/ 9 347/ 6 689 42 13

7 1- 007C STRÖMBERG Linus 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 342/ 8 344/ 7 686 40 16

8 1- 005C MOSÉN Peter MH 7864 BK Gripen 344/ 5 331/ 8 675 38 22

9 1- 006A MOSÉN Simon JH 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 344/ 7 329/ 9 673 32 10
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  
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Tomta 420 

14 May 2022

RC-Pilen

Compound Veteran

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Compound - Elit Damer
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A KÄCK Caroline 40680 Järnvägens BF 336/ 1 338/ 1 674 38 9

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Veteran 60 Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002A MALM Leif 7911 BS Kil 337/ 2 340/ 1 677 33 17

2 1- 002B ANDERSSON Eddy 7920 Älvenäs BSK 340/ 1 323/ 2 663 29 10

After 72 Arrows

Traditional - Elit Herrar
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001A KRUSELL Hans-Ove MH 7949 Motala BSK 285/ 1 304/ 1 589 7 2

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Entries by Country
	Start List by Target
	Barebow Junior 16 Damer
	Traditional Elit Herrar
	Recurve Elit
	Compound Elit
	Barebow Elit
	Recurve Veteran
	Recurve Junior
	Compound Veteran

	Entries by Name
	Final Ranking Individual
	Recurve Elit
	Compound Elit
	Barebow Elit
	Recurve Veteran
	Recurve Junior
	Compound Veteran

	Final Brackets Individual
	Recurve Elit
	Compound Elit
	Barebow Elit
	Recurve Veteran
	Recurve Junior
	Compound Veteran

	Qualification Round - Individual
	Recurve Elit
	Compound Elit
	Barebow Elit
	Recurve Veteran
	Recurve Junior
	Compound Veteran


